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Celebrating 550" Birth Anniversary of Sri Guru Nanak Dev Ji
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SPORTS ADMISSION 2019-20

FIRST MERIT LIST

Dated: \b \\D'\\‘)‘D \9

The following students are required to be present at College for Admission process at 9.00 a.m. along

with their original documents and Sports Certificates in Original.

This list is valid for 17" and 18" July, 2019 upto 1.00 p.m. only. For further details please refer
College website sgndkc.org and also Delhi University website du.ac.in

S.NO. Name

1. Jitender

2. Ashwani

3. Chandra Shekhar
Bhatia

4. Abhishek Sharma

5. Ashish Mann

6. Chaitanya Godara

7. Deepak

8. Prashant

9. Rohit Kumar

10. Yash Lamba

11, Rahul

12 Raj Kumar

Form No.
190292781

190244318

190078764
190007640
190250222
190247042
190304206
190286990
190308131
190287973
190339544

190358810
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Course
B.A.(Prog)

B.A.(Prog)

Pol.Sc.(Hons)
B.Sc.(H)Maths
B.A.(Prog)
B.Sc.(H)Maths
B.A.(Prog)
B.A.(Prog)
History (Hons)
B.A.(Prog)
B.A.(Prog)

Hindi (Hons)

Game
Athletic

Athletic

Judo
Judo
Handball
Handball
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi

Kabaddi
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