

SRI GURU NANAK DEV KHALSA COLLEGE

(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) NAAC Accredited B++

DEV NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110 005

Celebrating 550th Birth Anniversary of Sri Guru Nanak Dev Ji

Ref. No.: SCND ADMM 19 7924

Dated: 16 07 2019

SPORTS ADMISSION 2019-20

FIRST MERIT LIST

The following students are required to be present at College for Admission process at 9.00 a.m. along with their original documents and Sports Certificates in Original.

This list is valid for 17th and 18th July, 2019 upto 1.00 p.m. only. For further details please refer College website sgndkc.org and also Delhi University website du.ac.in

<u>s.no.</u>	<u>Nam</u> e	Form No.	Course	<u>Game</u>
1.	Jitender	190292781	B.A.(Prog)	Athletic
2.	Ashwani	190244318	B.A.(Prog)	Athletic
3.	Chandra Shekhar Bhatia	190078764	Pol.Sc.(Hons)	Judo
4.	Abhishek Sharma	190007640	B.Sc.(H)Maths	Judo
5.	Ashish Mann	190250222	B.A.(Prog)	Handball
6.	Chaitanya Godara	190247042	B.Sc.(H)Maths	Handball
7.	Deepak	190304206	B.A.(Prog)	Kabaddi
8.	Prashant	190286990	B.A.(Prog)	Kabaddi
9.	Rohit Kumar	190308131	History (Hons)	Kabaddi
10.	Yash Lamba	190287973	B.A.(Prog)	Kabaddi
11.	Rahul	190339544	B.A.(Prog)	Kabaddi
12.	Raj Kumar	190358810	Hindi (Hons)	Kabaddi

(Dr. Man Mohan Kaur)